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Sci,ool Code: 
School UDISE: 
School l)rpr: 
School N.ime: 
School AddrHs: 
School PlnCode: 
School District: 
Rcro11nltlon Number: 
Rccoanlllon Date: 
-
Rcroanltlon Copy: 

I I• 

Namr of llead/Prlncipal of School: 
School official mobile no (10 diRll): 
School official email-Id : 
School Plncode (submit In Form-6) : 
Name of Manaeing Socltv /Trus·t: 

l'•ll\ I - I \I I H llM I ' 1 \) 

Anncxure A (Admission Policy): 
Anncxurc D: 

I . ... ,, 
' ~ ill d I 1\ 

~

HOOL LEVEL: 
'FILIATION AND ACCREDIATIONS: 

REPORT FORM-VI 
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APPLICATION PRINT 
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20038 
06020113056 
Senior Secondary 
PKR JAIN SEN SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL 
AMBALA .. 

Ambala 
J 1/16189 

04112/1989 

ffl 

NEERU SHARMA 

8684000208 
pkrJainpubllc@gmail.com 
134002 

Ambala 

r:1 
t:1 

\( I hi II ,t II •I Jl \ U lllh\lUII\ 11\llj 
UPTO SR. SECONDARY LEVEL 
CBSE 
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GRADE 

Pre Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Grade 1 

Grade 2 

Grade 3 

Gradc4 

Grade S 

Grade 6 

Grade 7 

Grade 8 

Grade 9 

0 Grade 10 

Grade 11 

Grade 12 

I' I• I 11 • 

CURRENT YEAR (2024-25) 

NUMBER 
Of SECTIONS 

3 

9 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

9 

9 

Total Student 
Strength of School 

'l I I 1 I I <, 11 l \ 'l l \ • \ 

TOTAL NUMBER 
Of STUDENTS 

8'.l 

252 

1117 

,:J!j 

141 ., 
140 

149 

211J 

194 

214 

2:JS 

t 
232 

342 

343 

2830 

AVERAGE 
STUDENTS 

PER SECTION 

NUMBER OF 
SECTIONS 

27 j 

28 9 

29 5 

28 5 

28 5 

35 5 

37 4 

:16 6 

3:C 6 

36 6 

40 6 

38 6 

38 9 

38 9 

G20 ....,. .. ,, ,., 
j 

NEXT VEAR (2025·26) 

AVERA< 
TOTAL NUMBER STUDEN 

OF STUDENTS PER 
SECTIO 

80 27 

240 27 

HlO 36 

1~5 ll 

140 28 

152 :m 
145 36 

21ll 1'> 

22-1 37 

200 33 

216 36 

235 ~~ 

352 39 

3-11 .. H:1 

2ll/0 

\ { f' 

S# DETAILS 

Total Area of land (in Sq meters) 

CURRENT YEAR NEXT VEAR 
I 

2 

3 

4 

s 

l • 

SU 

6 (a) 

6 (b) 

Total Built Up Area (in Sq meters) 
Student Capacity: Built Up Arca Ration 
Capacity or Hostels (ir any) 

Built up area that is air-conditioned (if any) 

• \ I I 111 ) . . I 

Library (ir yes, then no.) 

Medical Facility 

DETAILS 

l'Ul\1-l I (,(()I ',}( l'"l',11\11{,\\III' ('Ill!{, II\ 1\'II 

S# Sports Infrastructure Name 

117 :;,::iq 1A::I ?nR/fnrmn nP.w?n?!)/Annnrint? ;:i~mc 

' \ I t I 

7220.70 7220 70 

10405 00 10405 00 
3.68 3.63 

0 0 

3672 53 4211 50 

CURRENT YEAR NEXT YEAR 

Yes Yes 

CURRENT YEAR (2024-25) NEXT YEAR (2025-26) 

11n 
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S# 

6 ( J. \) 

() (J-2) 

6 ( J.3) 

I l\1 ,, Ill« 11 II [l', \I Mllf l{'>ll 

DETAILS 
Music Room (Ir yes, then no.) 

D11ncc Room (if yes, then no.) 

Art and Cran Room (If yes, then no.) 

I l { d I .t ~ \'. t lt111 I llHI· ,U}l)I I IONAI IWUM'> (II ,\NY)I 

SH Additional Room Name CURRENT YEAR (2024-25) 

11II,1101111 II\P11'-cMl\1Hl.l<"III 

Sit 

6 (e) 

6 (f) 

6 (g} 

6 (h) 

DETAILS 

Computer Lab (if yes, then no. of lab) 

Physics Lab (if yes, then no. of lab) 

Chemistry Lab (iryes, then no. of lab) 

. Biology Lab (if yes, then no. of lab) 

POI\! Uld6tlln)1I f.\lJDIII0,\1\LLM1~llF,\;1JY)] 

J 

S# Additional Lab Name C~R~ENT YEAR (2Q_24-25) 

1'01\ 1 ··l 16 (K Ill l 11 I \\'.ilUl.lllt n Y (}I, (rt ti Lil DWJUl.rl.:D .\Pl\.(TS (If\ NUMBERS) I 

I'(• 

SERIAL 
NUMBER 

6 (m) 

6 (n) 

'I. q- I 

S# 

7 

8 

9 

9 (a) 

9 (b) 

9 (c) 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DETAILS 

Multipurpose Hall (if yes, then no.) 

Auditorium (If yes, then no.) 

I i[l\ '\! \lflf't~:-,)l 

DETAILS 
Number ofllbrary books 

-· 
Availability of drinking water facilities 

Availability of separate toilet facilities 
-

For Staff (No. of toilets) 

For Boys (No. of toilets) 

For Girls (No. of toilets) 

Career Counselllng 

Behavioural Counselling 

Special Learning Needs 

English Support Program 

i·t ,. \ i <! '- .·d , Dr l'AlL) (;\{! I'! · l\{ i i)DJ,,. ( 0\ f!U( '[ UH,\l. Sl·H.VlCE'.}l 

-

[CURRENT YEAR ACADEMIC STAFF (IN NUMBERS)] Student Teacher Ratio: 25: 1 

PRT PGT TGT 

20 28 

{NEXT YEAR ACADEMIC STAFF (IN NUMBERS)) Student Teacher Ratio: 

PRT PGT J _ 
36 29 I 

61 

21 : ·t 

TGT 

57 

---

~--

1 

1 
! 

-i 

CURRENT YEAR NEXT YEAR 

NEXT YEAR (2025-26) 

CURRENT YEAR 
4 

NEXT YEAR 

4 

NEXT Y~R _(2025-26) 

CURRENT YEAR (2024-25) 

-- - --
CURRENT YEAR 

15900 

Yes 

10 

21 

18 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

Yes 

OTHER 

6 
l ·-----

OTHER 

13 

NEXT YEAR (2025-_26) 

---------
NEXT YEAR 

- --

15840 
- -
Yes 

10 

21 

18 

Ye:s 

Yes 
-

No 

Yes 

TOTAL 

115 

TOTAL 

135 

_,() 



' fl"lll, 1 ,., ... (II ,., f{'\11 ff I I I I. IM .. RE1-\.\F; PFR( l'N1AGI. BM•fin ()II, l O1\.SIIMF:ll PRILL !NIii X , I tvr f'l'IH 1· I\ I , ... Ill I 11\11' I l I\ I T, l \ \ • MONTH .. CURRENT SERIJ\L NUMBER 
YEAR MOSPI CPI INDEX MONTH· PREVIOUS 

YEAR MOSPI CPI INDEX % INCREASE 

• 

2 

J 

4 

s 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

January 185.5 January Februa,y 
185.U February Mc1rch 185.8 

March 
April 186.7 April 
May 187.6 May 
June 190.2 

June 
July 192.9 July 

August 203.4 August 
September 19,t.2 September 

October 196.8 October 
November 196.5 November 
December 195.4 December - ' APPLICABLE CPI FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 (SUM AVERAGE OF 12 MONTHS) (D) 

MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE FEE INCREASE AS CPI+ 5% 

176.5 

17l1 H 

177 2 

178.1 

179. 1 

181.0 

186.3 

192 5 

184.1 

185.3 

186.3 

185.7 

AVERAGE PERCENTAGE PER CAPITA INCREASE OF MONTHLY SALARY OF TEACHING STAFF (POINT NO 10) : 
MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE FEE INCREASE TO THIS SCHOOL 

POI\T-t:.. ll'l 1\11} l I \1,\\li\101>' r1 O'll'U:.l:\J<,f(Hl lllt t>.J.ql~\(,\1\ll)t:~1.1•1(, ,,H 11 \~~.,<,II 

GRADE 

LASf ACADEMIC YEAR 
Month Wise 

(2023-24) 
MANDATORY FEE COMPONENT 

Examination 

CURRENT ACADEMIC YEAR 
Month Wise 
(2024-25) 

MANDATORY FEE COMPONENT 
Examination 

FEE Admission Fee Composite Admission Fee Composite Admission HEADS Fee (For Board Fee Fee (For Board Fee Fee 
Classes) Classes) 

.; -- -1 6500.00 0.00 3450.00 6500.00 0.00 3600.00 6500.00 

2 0.00 0.00 3450.00 0.00 0.00 3600.00 0.00 

3 0.00 0,00 3450.00 0.00 0.00 3600.00 0.00 

4 0.00 000 34511.00 0.00 0.00 3600.00 0.00 

5 0.00 0.00 3450.0C! 0.00 iJ.00 3600.00 0.00 

6 6500.00 0.00 3650.00 6500.00 0.00 3800.00 6500.00 

0.00 0.00 3650.00 0.00 0.00 3800.00 0.00 7 
' •-•OP -···· -♦•-

-·- ·- - .....• ·-
0.00 0.00 3650.00 0.00 0.00 3800.00 I 0.00 8 

- ·- -·. t ' 

7500.00 0.00 3750.00 7500.00 ! 0.00 3900.00 I 7500.00 9 

10 0.00 1800.00 3750.00 0.00 1800.00 3900.00 lj_QO 

11 9500 00 0 00 460/J.Q(I 95001.)0 1) l)D 4700 (•0 9500 00 

12 0.00 1500.00 46GO 00 0 Qt) 1500 00 .)7()0.00 0.00 

117 ?.'~q 1 R1 ?nfl/fnrmn nP.w?O?~/Annnrint? ::ii::ni, 

PROPOSED FOR NEXT ACADEMIC YEAR 
Month Wise 
(2025-26) 

MANDATORY FEE COMPONENT 
Examination 

Fee Composite 
(For Board Fee 

Classes) 

0.00 '3750 00 

0.00 3750 00 

0.00 3750.00 

0 00 3750 00 

0.00 j75U.00 

0 00 3950 00 

0.00 3950.00 

0.00 3950 oc 
0.00 3950 00 

1800.00 3950.0(, 

tJ 00 t!ll50 00 

1500.00 4850.0(J 

5 10 

'i 0'· 

-l 85 

4 83 

-l 75 

5.08 

3.54 

S G/3 

5.-19 

6.21 

5.48 

5.22 

5.10% 

10.10 % 

4.38 % 

4.38 % 

% INCREASE 

4 17 

4 17 

4.17 

4 11 

4 • --'' 

J !15 

.:i ~15 

3 95 

1 .28 

i ,'.tj 

) 1 ') 

'.l 19 

F,/f; 
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GRADE 

FEE 
IIEAOS 

\ 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

<) 

\\l'\' 1 '1 \ l, t I l\\l'll\t "JI\ 1011 \'Ill 

LAS'f ACAl>EMlC YEAR 

"ll \\1 \ l'\Jl)I NI 1, ((,H,\111 I I \~I, \,\'l'il l I 

CURRENT ACADEMIC YEAR 
(2024-25) l2023-24) 

MANDATORY FEE COMPONENT 

Prospectus Examination C . 
and Admission F 0111pos1te 

Registration Fee (For ~:ard FeeTotal 
~ Fee ree Classes) 

:-CO 00 

500 00 

500.00 

500.00 

b500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

O.Ol) 3-150.00 

0.00 3450.00 

0.00 3450.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

MANDATORY FEE COMPONENT 

Prospectus 
and Admission 

Registration Fee 
Fee 

500.00 6500.00 

500.00 6500.00 

500.00 6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

Examination 
Fee 

(For Board 
Classes) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Composite 
Fee 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3800.00 

3800.00 

3800.00 

3900.00 

3900.00 

l'HOPOSED FOH NEXT ACADEMIC VEAi 
(2025-26) 

MANDATORY FEE COMPONENT 

Prospectus 
and Admission 

Registration Fee 
Fee 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

ExamfnatJon 
Fee Composite 

(For Board Fee 
Classes) 

0.00 3750 00 

0.00 1750.00 

0.00 375D.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1800.00 

3750 ()0 

3750.00 

3950/JD 

3950.00 

3950.00 

.JOS0.00 

4050.00 10 

11 

12 

500.QO 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

6500.01) 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.0t) 

7500.00 

7500.00 

9500.00 

s,soo.oo 

Hl00.00 

0.00 

1500.00 

3450.00 

3450.00 

3650.00 

3650.00 

3650.00 

3750.00 

'.l750.00 

4600.00 

4600.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1800.00 

0.00 

1500.00 

4700.00 500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

6500.00 

7500.00 

7500.00 

9500.00 

9500.00 

0.00 4850.00 

4700.00 ' 500.00 1500.00 t 4850.00 

l \ \• \ 

\ \ '\'\-\\_ SCHOl)lf ,Wl-'UC/\NT WILL BE RESPONS\lll[ FOR i\NY MIST/\KE COMMlTTED IN THE ONLINE /\PPLIC/\TION FORM, DEPARTMENT SHALL NOT IJE RESPONSIBLE 
L\1\BL\:. IN 1\NY W,\Y. 
:.) S(IIOO\ /1\PPI.\CANT 111\VF. REI\D THE r.F.NERl\l. GIIIDELINES CAHEFIILIY f-OR FILI.ING TIIE FORM-6 PORTAL. 

IT IS ffRTtFIED TltAT TIIE ABOVE SAID INFORMATION, PROVIDED IJY SCIIOOI. IS TRUE AND IF ANYTIIING IS FOUND WRONG, SCIIOOL SllAl.l. BE RESPONS\BI J 
CANCELLATION OF PERMISSION RECOGNITION. 
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